e s t a u
A-M-U-R
Mo — Fr P Sa-Su

08:00 - 12:00 08:00 - 13:00

Beginning of a new day is pleasure we want to share with you.

Breakfast

Porridge or rice pudding 350¢ 400

Omelette with crab and tomatoes 180 1200
Omelette with stracciatella 1859 620

and truffle oil

Eqggs «Benedictr» 2809 670

poached eggs, spinach, pistachio
pesto, trout, brown bread, hollandaise sauce

Scramble toast with craba 230g 820
Super bowl 350¢ 750
with rice and shrimps

Thick pancakes with 2509 620
spinach and trout

Pancakes with red caviar 20g 590
Vareniki 160g 580
with strawberry and stracciatella

Cottage cheese pudding 190g 520
with coconut yogurt and tropical sauce

Syrniki 2309 480

with sour cream and blueberry jam



Glass of sparkling wine 125 490

for good spirits

Live seafood

Oysters waiter will help you with choice

Live scallop 1pcs. 450
Blue crab Tkg 4500
Snacks

Sturgeon tala 10r 960
to a recipe of native peoples of the Amur

River region

Trout gravlax with potato aioli 135g 830
Venison stroganina 90g 670
Taimyr muksun stroganina 1059 650
Pollan sugudai 10g 520
Chicken liver paste 210g 520
Salads

Chief-salad 1909 1400
with Kamchatka scallops, crab and shrimps

Green salad 170g 790
with broccoli, spinach and rocket

Raw vegetable salad with ricotta 250¢ 470
Soups

Chicken broth with a dumpling 3509 470
Smoked fish soup with 500 660
muksun and halibut

Mains

Beef burger 6509 950
with home-made brioche and Cheddar cheese

Marbled beef pelmeni 2009 650

with onion crisps and red caviar



Deserts

Créme brulee with ice cream
raspberry and hibiscus with fresh berries

Legendary Napoleon
of the restaurant AMUR

Anna Pavlova
craft

Honey cake
with sour creme ice cream

Baked cottage cheese cheesecake
(assata with mango and passion fruit

Wafer rolls

- with buckwheat and milk chocolate cream

- with caramel cream and miso

- with dark chocolate, bergamot and currant cream

210g

140q

1509

1709

210g
120g
1509

680
490
580
490

490
510
510



Fresh juice
Orange/grapefruit
Apple/carrot/celery
Pineapple

Coffee

Espresso

Double espresso

Americano

(Cappuccino

(Cappuccin on alterative milk

Latte

Latte onalternative mik

Raf-coffee

Matcha latte

Irish coffee

Siphon afterative method of coffee brewing
Chemex aalternative method of coffee brewing

Mocktails

Citrus lemonade

Grape and basil lemonade
Apple and rosemary lemonade
Pear lemonade

Mint and lemon grass lemonade
Kusun

Milk cocktail

0,21
0,21
0,21

30ml

60ml

150 ml
200ml
200ml
250 ml
250Mn
250 ml
250 ml
230ml
300ml
350 ml

071
071
071
071
071
0,21
0351

350
300
560

150
210
220
300
350
350
390
360
360
400
450
500

500
500
500
500
500
300
300



Original tea

Raspberry and mint/Forest gifts/Taiga
Plucking/Currant with ginger/Kamchatka
Sea buckthorn with orange/Spicy pear/Cloudberry-linden

Pot-made tea

Assam/Earl Grey/Sencha/Jasmine/Milk

Oolong/Royal Puer/Tieguanyin/
Altai h%rbaytea gy

TWG 1837 black

Additions to tea
Thyme/Mint

Briar

Honey
Home-made jam

0,751

051

600

300

350

50
80
150
100



