Mo – Fr Sa – Su

Beginning of a new day is pleasure we want to share with you.

## Breakfast

Porridge or rice pudding		350 g	400
Omelette with crab and to	omatoes	180 g	1200
Omelette with stracciatell and truffle oil	a	185 g	620
Eggs «Benedictt» poached eggs, spinach, pistachio pesto, trout, brown bread, hollar		280 g	670
Scramble toast with craba		230 g	820
Super bowl with rice and shrimps		350 g	750
Thick pancakes with spinach and trout		250 g	620
Pancakes with red caviar		280 g	590
Vareniki with strawberry and stracciatella		160g	580
Cottage cheese pudding with coconut yogurt and tropical	sauce	190 g	520
Syrniki with sour cream and blueberry ja	m	230 g	480

Glass of sparkling wine for good spirits	125 ml	490
Live seafood		
Oysters waiter will help you with choice		
Live scallop	1 pcs.	450
Blue crab	1 kg	4500
Snacks		
Sturgeon tala	110 г	960
to a recipe of native peoples of the Amu River region	r	
Trout gravlax with potato aioli	135 g	830
Venison stroganina	90 g	670
Taimyr muksun stroganina	105 g	650
Pollan sugudai	110 g	520
Chicken liver paste	210 g	520
Salads		
Chief-salad with Kamchatka scallops, crab and shrimps	190 g	1400
Green salad with broccoli, spinach and rocket	170 g	790
Raw vegetable salad with ricotta	250 g	470
Soups		
Chicken broth with a dumpling	350 g	470
Smoked fish soup with	500 g	660
muksun and halibut	300 g	000
NA		
Mains Deef hurger	650	050
Beef burger with home-made brioche and Cheddar cheese	650 g	950
Marbled beef pelmeni with onion crisps and red caviar	200 g	650

Deserts
---------

= 33/21 22 /		
Crème brulee with ice cream raspberry and hibiscus with fresh berries	270 g	680
Legendary Napoleon of the restaurant AMUR	140 g	490
Anna Pavlova craft	150 g	580
Honey cake with sour crème ice cream	170 g	490
Baked cottage cheese cheesecake	210 g	490
Cassata with mango and passion fruit	120 g	510
Wafer rolls - with buckwheat and milk chocolate cream - with caramel cream and miso - with dark chocolate, bergamot and currant cream	150 g	510

	Illino	
Fresh juice Orange/grapefruit Apple/carrot/celery Pineapple	0,21 0,21 0,21 0,21	350 300 560
Coffee Espresso Double espresso Americano Cappuccino Cappuccino on alternative milk Latte Latte on alternative milk Raf-coffee Matcha latte Irish coffee Siphon alternative method of coffee brewing Chemex aalternative method of coffee brewing	30 ml 60 ml 150 ml 200 ml 250 ml 250 ml 250 ml 250 ml 230 ml 300 ml	150 210 220 300 350 350 390 360 400 450 500
Mocktails Citrus lemonade Grape and basil lemonade Apple and rosemary lemonade Pear lemonade Mint and lemon grass lemonade Kusun Milk cocktail	0,71 0,71 0,71 0,71 0,71 0,21 0,351	500 500 500 500 500 300 300

	/////////		
Plucking/Currar	nint/Forest gifts/Taiga nt with ginger/Kamchatka vith orange/Spicy pear/Clou	0,751 udberry-linden	600
Pot-made tea			
	//Sencha/Jasmine/Milk uer/Tieguanyin/	0,51	300
TWG 1837 black		0,5	350
Additions to to	ea		
Thyme/Mint			50
Briar			80
Honey			150
Home-made jar			100